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No. ®H B A | B | C | D |AB A B C i D |AB

1 |RETIE. BFHREEBICOVTEGEETD 22.5%|51.0%|22.5% | 4.0% |73.5%| |26.5% 50.0%20.5%; 3.0% |76.5%

2 | BFHE.REFE (PE-EE-BE-BRED)ELTLS, 31.5% | 25.0%  29.5% | 14.0% |56.5% | |32.5% |30.0% 23.0%  14.5% | 62.5%

3 |RN—=+TAU (BTLYRE) DEVADIL—ILEELE>TLS, 22.0%|53.0% | 21.5% | 3.5% |75.0%| |31.0%52.5%14.0%; 2.5% |83.5%

4 | BFHIZ RAT—RTA (BTLYR) - F o T — LR EREDHRETF>THEAL TS, 21.0% | 36.5% | 31.5% | 4.5% |57.5%

5 | BFHIE. EEYR L (EISEREZ] - BERL) AREL TV, 26.0% | 49.5% | 19.0% | 5.5% |75.5%

6 | BFHRIT. BREEBLALENTERLTWVS, 76.0%[15.0% | 6.0% | 3.0% |91.0% |73.0%20.0% 4.5% | 2.5% |93.0%

7 |\ BFHEIE. BEHICHREMICERYBATIS, 47.0%|20.0% | 5.0% | 4.5% |67.0% |29.0%52.0% 12.5% 5.0% |81.0%

8 |FRITELEETE(ERFPE -BRNFELCE R . BADHHEDELH>TIVD, 28.0% | 50.5% | 19.0% | 2.5% |78.5%| |20.5% |61.0%12.0% 6.5% |81.5%

9 |ZRIT, EREDEFEHOCEHORGELT, REZBLBEBLEZREVLRISETOTS, 43.0% | 49.0% | 5.0% | 3.0% |92.0% |41.0%54.5% 2.0% | 1.0% |95.5%

10 |28 E EEDHKRTF T TEILHE BYITEROREEL TS, 32.5% | 50.5% | 15.0% | 2.0% |83.0% |33.0%53.0% 12.0%: 2.0% |86.0%

M| ER(E, BEOTFIIA—LELTALREELEEEZR-TLS, 49.5% 44.0% 5.0% | 1.5% |93.5% |35.5% 52.0% 55%  1.0% |87.5%

12 2RI REBOERCELZZRYANTHELELSIEZH TS, 27.5% |56.0% | 12.5% | 4.0% |83.5%  |25.5% 59.0%:12.0%: 3.0% |84.5%

13 |PTAEEN ., StERI TR AREEEET>TL S, 22.5% (56.0%  18.5% | 3.0% |78.5% |25.0% 61.5%; 9.5% : 2.5% |86.5%

14 [ BRANZDWT, HELEANKNERSEENH S, 25.5% 74.5% | 25.5%

E%% 78 2004 (14668 24768 34F64)
128 2004 (1460 24E74 3466)
EREFIZOVTOT 47— MERE)
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No. B B Al B | C | D |AB A | B C . D |AB
11761, =%, EHLTEZICRYBATID, 87.1% 0.0% 10.4% 2.6% 87.1% |85.0% 12.2%! 2.8%| 85.0%
2|FhIF, REEBZESY, MEAMBEHEN-YTHLELT, EMMICEZL TS, | 58.9% 34.0% 52% 19% 92.9% |56.3% 35.6% 5.9% 2.2% 91.9%
3| AL, BREPREFELE KL TRYHEATILNG, 51.5%| 24.6%, 14.9% 9.1% 76.1%, | 46.6%| 32.8% 15.0%: 5.6%| 79.4%
4FhF, BDBEE (HRELE)EEFLTITOTLVS, 43.0%| 30.4%| 15.9%] 10.7%| 73.5%| | 40.6%; 31.9%; 19.7%; 7.8%| 72.5%
5/ Fh (&, EATERR (ZER) PHFROFRFBICHYBEATIG, 43.4%| 36.2% ] 12.9% 7.4%| 79.6% |43.1% 40.3% 11.3%: 5.3%|83.4%
6|FAlT, BUEEIT, BARYDNETSITRELTEBLTLS, 54.7%| 28.2%, 7.1% 10.0% 82.8%| |55.3% 30.0% 7.2% 7.5%|85.3%
T3, FRDIL—ILDPEEYETFOTEFELIIEHZH TS, 67.6%) 27.5% 2.3% 2.6%95.1% |63.4% 32.8%: 1.9%: 1.9%]96.2%
8FhlE, EheTEHLEDELLIELBEH TS, 63.4%) 29.4% 6.1% 1.0% 92.9% |62.5% 31.9% 4.4% 1.2%) 94.4%
9| FAIL, FIRIEE (REBFER Z—E£BHOoTD, 57.9%|29.8% 8.1%| 4.2% 87.7% | 54.4% 36.6% 6.6% 2.5% 91.0%
10761, EETEDOIFAETAGEL TV S, 51.8%| 33.0% 11.7%] 3.6%, 84.8% | 54.1% 35.6% 9.1% 1.2%|89.7%
113, DBNIENHH>TEHSTRROTNISELSRFEEL>TEEL TS, 60.8%| 27.8%, 8.1% 3.2%88.7% |61.3% 29.7% 6.9% 2.2%|91.0%
12|Fhl%, BEEZESTEELTWS, (FE TS - HEFBF) 56.0%| 34.0% 5.5% 4.5% 90.0% |52.2% 35.6% 8.1% 4.1%87.8%
1BIEERIF, BETHMOTHERELSELTNS, 69.6%| 26.2% 2.6% 1.6% 95.8% | 73.4% 23.8% 2.2% 0.6%97.2%
14| REAIE, BETHILRNEILNHDE, BAMIZHZ T NS, 65.0%| 28.5% 5.2%| 1.3% 93.5% |64.1% 31.9% 3.4% 0.6%| 96.0%
15| EEH 1T, BRABLTIENTIEERHO UMD, 59.2% 29.4% 6.8% 4.5% 88.7% |55.6% 36.6% 6.9%: 0.9%]92.2%
16| £ A, BES>TLVBITEIZEEAIELIZEE, ELLEISELT M TS, 66.7%| 26.5% 3.9% 2.9% 93.2% |69.1% 28.7% 1.2% 0.9% 97.8%
17| REFIF, HLEDPHLY, BEIZFLIELENTEIERETTELIELTNS, 69.9%| 24.9% 3.2%| 1.9% 94.8% | 71.6% 26.6% 1.5% 0.3%98.2%
18| EERIF, BEFOEEDEFTOHRTEFEENNT T NS, 55.3%) 32.7% 8.1% 3.9% 88.0% |53.8% 35.6% 8.8% 1.9%]89.4%
19584 H1F, FETBARESEE, £EDFEEIENT, T T HHEEEZLTLS, 57.6%| 31.1%, 7.1% 4.2% 88.7% |59.7% 33.8% 5.6% 0.9%93.5%
20| EEAE, FROBBLEDLEFEEFEL—RITTFHL TS, 70.9%| 20.7%; 5.5%| 2.9%| 91.6% | 74.1% 23.1% 2.2% 0.6% 97.2%
21\ &AL, MEFBOHEREEL, ALEOCRM, MELEEFTESELTNS, 66.3%| 27.8% 2.9% 2.9% 94.2%  |67.2% 29.4% 1.6% 1.9%]96.6%
22| REAIE, HETZOWAOTREEITDNTHREITH>THREKIZSIEL T TS, 57.0%| 33.0% 4.9% 5.2% 90.0% |55.0% 37.5% 5.6% 1.9%92.5%
23| ZRATEL, AT ARELG->TEDH LN TV, 54.0%| 35.0% 7.8% 3.2%|89.0% |57.5% 38.1%; 3.4% 0.9% 95.6%
24| ZROZRORET, [FSLKEFTEDLIITENVDITLELOTNS, 56.0%| 33.0% 6.8% 4.2% 89.0% |55.0% 35.9% 7.2% 1.9%]90.9%
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